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l. Student’s Details

Registered Name : MBONDE Yusuf Rashid
Regisfration Number ; BSVCA1917
Date of Birth : 14" November, 1995
Programme : Bachelor of Science (Value Chain Agriculture)
Programme Duration : Four Years (Degree)
Year Entered : 2017
. Grading

e A Pass is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 45% in level 3 and level
4 courses, and a mark of at least 50% in Internshlps and a grade of at least 45% in
Research Pro;ect

e A Lower Second Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 55% in
level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 60% in Internships and a grade of at
least 60% in Research Project.

e An Upper Second Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 60% in
level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 70% in Internships and a grade of at
least 70% in Research Project.

e AFirst Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 70% in level 3 and
level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 75% in Internships and a grade of at least 75%
in Research Project.

e A grade one step lower is awarded to a student who had a repeat or supplementary
course in either level 3 or level 4.

. - Calendaf Wnits

Semester repreSents : 16 weeks (Semester 1)

16 weeks (Semester 2)
Units represents ; 4 Hours (Minimum) per week of lectures
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SEMESTER 1

Course Code
BIOL 1101
CHEM 1101
EH SO
MATH 1101
COMM 1101
ICT 1101

SEMESTER 2

Course Code
BIOL 1201
CHEM 1201
PHYS 1201
MATH 1201
COMM 1201
BVCA 1201

SEMESTER 3

Course Code
BVCA 2301
BVCA 2302
BVCA 2303
BVCA 2304
BVCA 2305

BVCA 2306

SEMESTER 4

Course Code
BVCA 2401
BVCA 2402
BVCA 2403
BVCA 2404
BVCA 2405
BVCA 2406

SEMESTER 5

Course Code
BVCA 3501
BVCA 3502
BVCA 3503

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018

Course/Subject
General Biology |
General Chemistry |
General Physics |
Pre-calculus |
Communication Skills |
End User Computing

Course/Subject
General Biology Il
General Chemistry I
General Physics |l
Pre-calculus Il
Communication Skills 11
Genetics and Evolution

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019

Course/Subject
Soil Science
Principles of Irrigation

Business Organisation

Plant Breeding

Principles of Production: High Value Plantation
Crops 1

Introduction to Statistical Analysis

Course/Subject

Principles of Crop Production(High Value Crops)
Organisation Theory and Behaviour

Introduction to Value Chain Analysis

Financial Accounting

Introduction to Microeconomics

Agriculture Extension

\/ACADEMIC.YEAR 2019/2020

Course/Subject

Agriculture Management Information Systems
Agro Processing |

Quality Assessment and Assurance in Agri-Food
Value Chains

Grade %
61
56
45
66
64
64

Grade%
68
52
583
69
46
53

Grade %
69
63
50
77
73

76

Grade %
64
62
78
78
76
64

Grade %
65
62
65
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BVCA 3504
BVCA 3505

SEMESTER 6

Course Code
BVCA 3602
BVCA 3603
BVCA 3604
BVCA 3606

SEMESTER 7

Course Code
BVCA 4701
BVCA 4702
BVCA 4703
BVCA 4704
BVCA 4705
BVCA 4706

SEMESTER 8
Course Code
BVCA 4801
BVCA 4802
BTCD 4801
BVCA 4804
BVCA 4805
BVCA 4806
Awarded:

Date of Award

Signature

Name in Full
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Managerial Accounting
Business Law |

Course/Subject

Research Methods and Biometry
Introduction to Macroeconomics
Financial Management |

Marketing for Agro Food Enterprises

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

Course/Subject

Gender and Human Rights Issues in Agriculture
Social Entrepreneurship

Financial Management |l

Agriculture and Food Policy Laws

Agribusiness Risk Management

Human Resource Management

Course/Subject
Entrepreneurship
Project Management

- Environmental and Social Impact

Suppiy Chain Management
Research Project
Student Attachment

70
60

Grade %
79
68
64
74

Grade %
65
63
45
80
67
64

Grade %
65
70
61
63
84
87

Bachelor of Science (Value chain Agriculture) Upper Second Class

17" June, 2022
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