

Mzuzu University

Confidential Academic Transcript

I. Student's Details

Registered Name

MBONDE Yusuf Rashid

Registration Number

BSVCA1917

Date of Birth

14th November, 1995

Programme

Bachelor of Science (Value Chain Agriculture)

Programme Duration

Four Years (Degree)

Year Entered

2017

II. Grading

- A Pass is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 45% in level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 50% in Internships and a grade of at least 45% in Research Project.
- A Lower Second Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 55% in level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 60% in Internships and a grade of at least 60% in Research Project.
- An Upper Second Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 60% in level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 70% in Internships and a grade of at least 70% in Research Project.
- A First Class is awarded to a student with a minimum mean mark of 70% in level 3 and level 4 courses, and a mark of at least 75% in Internships and a grade of at least 75% in Research Project.
- A grade one step lower is awarded to a student who had a repeat or supplementary course in either level 3 or level 4.

III. Calendar Units

Semester represents

16 weeks (Semester 1)

16 weeks (Semester 2)

Units represents

4 Hours (Minimum) per week of lectures

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018

	ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018	
SEMESTER 1	UNIVERSITY MADERA UNIVERSITY MADERA UNIVERSITY MADERA MADERA SERVICIO UNIVERSITY MADERA DI RIPERTA MADERA UNIVERSITY MAD	
Course Code BIOL 1101 CHEM 1101 PHYS 1101 MATH 1101 COMM 1101 ICT 1101	Course/Subject General Biology I General Chemistry I General Physics I Pre-calculus I Communication Skills I End User Computing	Grade % 61 56 45 66 64 64
SEMESTER 2		
Course Code BIOL 1201 CHEM 1201 PHYS 1201 MATH 1201 COMM 1201 BVCA 1201	Course/Subject General Biology II General Chemistry II General Physics II Pre-calculus II Communication Skills II Genetics and Evolution	Grade% 68 52 53 69 46 53
SEMESTER 3	ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019	
Course Code BVCA 2301 BVCA 2302 BVCA 2303 BVCA 2304 BVCA 2305 BVCA 2306	Course/Subject Soil Science Principles of Irrigation Business Organisation Plant Breeding Principles of Production: High Value Plantation Crops 1 Introduction to Statistical Analysis	Grade % 69 63 50 77 73
SEMESTER 4	PURINESS Y MACHINE DE L'ANDRESS Y MACHINE DE	
Course Code BVCA 2401 BVCA 2402 BVCA 2403 BVCA 2404 BVCA 2405 BVCA 2406	Course/Subject Principles of Crop Production(High Value Crops) Organisation Theory and Behaviour Introduction to Value Chain Analysis Financial Accounting Introduction to Microeconomics Agriculture Extension	Grade % 64 62 78 78 76 64

SEMESTER 5

Course Code	Course/Subject	Grade %
BVCA 3501	Agriculture Management Information Systems	65
BVCA 3502	Agro Processing I	62
BVCA 3503	Quality Assessment and Assurance in Agri-Food	65
UNIVERSITY NZUZU UNIVERSITY MZUZU UNIVERSITY	Value Chains	

BVCA 3504	Managerial Accounting	70
BVCA 3505	Business Law I	60
	RTY MZ VZJUHNVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJU UNIVERSITY MZ VZJU UNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUZU UNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ VZJUDNIVERSITY MZ	THE SECOND PROPERTY WAS IN THE RESTY WELL UNITY WAS IN THE RESTY MALE UNITY WAS IN THE SETY WA
SEMESTER 6	RITY KEULU UNIVERSITY NEUDO UNIVERSITY MEUDU UNIVERSITY NEUDU UNIVERSITY VEUDU UNIVERSITY VEUDU UNIVERSITY MEUDU UNIVERSITY M	
Course Code	Course/Subject	Grade %
BVCA 3602	Research Methods and Biometry	79
BVCA 3603	Introduction to Macroeconomics	68
BVCA 3604	Financial Management I	64
BVCA 3606	Marketing for Agro Food Enterprises	74
	ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021	
SEMESTER 7		TY MOUT AND REAL BOOK AND
SCIVICS I CR. / MODIZU UNIVERSITY MEDIZU UNIVER		
Course Code	Course/Subject	Grade %
BVCA 4701	Gender and Human Rights Issues in Agriculture	65
BVCA 4702	Social Entrepreneurship	63
BVCA 4703	Financial Management II	45
BVCA 4704	Agriculture and Food Policy Laws	80
BVCA 4704 BVCA 4705		
BVCA 4705	Agribusiness Risk Management	67 64
BVCA 4700	Human Resource Management	04
SEMESTER 8	AMADAD INVESTS TV ACTION PROFESTS WAS AN ARMADESTS WAS AN ARMADAD INVESTS TV ACTION AND ARMADAD WAS AN ARMADAD TO ARMADAD AND	
TO DEPOSE TO MANUAL NETWERS BY MELIZULUM VESS BY MIZUZULUM PERSONY MIZUZULUM VESS BY MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZULUM MIXUM MIZUZULUM MIZUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZULUM MIZULUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZULUM MIZUZUL	Manual UNIVERSITY	
Course Code	Course/Subject	Grade %
BVCA 4801	Entrepreneurship	65
BVCA 4802	Project Management	70
BTCD 4801	Environmental and Social Impact	61
BVCA 4804	Supply Chain Management	63
BVCA 4805	Research Project	84
BVCA 4806	Student Attachment	87
MZLIZU UHNIERSTY MZLIZU UNIVERSITY MZLIZU UNIVERSITY MZLIZU QU UNIVERSITY MZLIZU UNIVERSITY MZLIZU UNIVERSITY MZLIZU UNIV	THY VOLUM UNIVERSITY WAS THE UNIVERSITY WAS THE UNIVERSITY WAS THE UNIVERSITY OF THE UNIVERSITY WAS THE UNIVERSITY OF TH	
Awarded:	Bachelor of Science (Value chain Agriculture) Upp	er Second Class
ACTIVITIES BY MACHEL CHINES Y MELLED BY MELLED	HISBY MILESTONMAN PLOCUL DRIVERSON SIRDY VIOLENTIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	
Date of Award :	17 th June, 2022	
DAL DIMENSIONAL MALCO LIMICE AS A MALCO CHIMICE STANDARD MALCO CONTROL	SILV KONTO	
ALL CHARGESTY MODIFIC UNIVERSITY MODIFIC CONVERSITY MODIFICATION OF THE MODIFIC CONVERSITY MODIFICATION OF THE MODIFICATION OF	S / Paris Paris	
Signature :		
Name in Full :	OF UNIVERSITY TEACH UNIVERS TEACH UNIVERSITY TEACH UNIVERS THE TEACH UNIVERSITY TEACH UNIVERS THE TEACH UNIVERSITY TEACH UNIVERS THE TEACH UNIVERS THE TEACH UNIVERS THE TEACH U	
Name in Full .	Wezi Galera Shaba ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC)	
	ESTE MALE LINE ESTE AND THE LINE ROLL DEVICE BY THE PROPERTY DEVICE	
TO THE MENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	MZUZU UNIVERSITY	
ACCUMENTS T MODEL SALVESTY MALES IN MAL	Official stamp	
DET DELIVERS OF MEAN THE STATE STATE OF THE	OF JANES TO SULEBRON	
HAZUZU UMPERASIT Y MIZIANU UMPERASIT MIZIANU UMPERASIT MIZIANU UMPERASIT MIZIANU UMPERASIT MIZIANU UMPERASIT MIZIANU UMPERASITY	Stryle	
This is a certified copy of the	e record for the above student signed without any al	teration
DZC URIVERS TY MATERIA UNIVERSITY MATERIA UNIVERSITY MATERIA	MALAWI MALAWI	RESULTS WELLES TO TOWNS AND AND THE PROPERTY AND THE PRO

Mzuzu University Private Bag 201 Luwinga Mzuzu 2 Malawi Tel: (265) 01 320 575/722 Fax: (265) 01 320 568 e-mail ur@mzuni.ac.mw